
13. Int.Joh. und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2016

Aichhalden, 28.02.2016

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kelvin Kusvid ASV Schorndorf
1:50

02
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  8 2

2 Angelos Apostolidis TSV Musberg
SS 12:0

51 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 2  10  2  0  14 1

3 Lucas Braunbart ASV Nendingen
Fr

0:20

01
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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